SURGICAL PERIMETER LUMINAIRE SUS SERIES 432/632
Page 1 of 4 2'x4' RECESSED FLUORESCENT, ASYMMETRIC/SYMMETRIC ACRYLIC LENS
RFI SHIELDED, 4 OR 6 LAMP, T8 OR T12
MOUNTING METHODS DIMENSIONS
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

PHOTOMETRY
MODEL NO. SUS2GFSMA432120O4 MODEL NO. SUS2GFSMA632120O6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: SUS2GFSMA632120O6GLR
BLANK = Standard
N = NYC Code
SU
SURGICAL
PERIMETER
LUMINAIRE:
Asymmetric/
Symmetric
Distribution
Lens Recessed
Fluorescent
Troffer
S
BODY
STYLE:
S = Static
2
FIXTURE WIDTH
CEILING TYPE:
G = Grid (lay-in) T-bar
F = Flanged (overlap)
Z spline and
plaster frame
FS
LENS FRAME:
FS = Flat full-size
steel frame
(fully gasketed)
MA
LENS/
SHIELDING
TYPE:
MA = Virgin Acrylic
Asymmetric/
Symmetric
Distribution
(Standard)
LAMP QUANTITY:
(By others)
4 = 4-Lamp
6 = 6-Lamp
32
LAMP/
FIXTURE
LENGTH:
32=T8
(Nominal 48")
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (GLR)
G92056 DATE:   04-06-1992
SUS2GFSMA432120O4
4 F32T8 LAMPS     EACH RATED 2850 LUMENS
REPORT NUMBER: ITL38369 DATE: 8-10-1991
PREPARED FOR: LIGHTOLIER/GENLYTE
CATALOG NUMBER: SUS2GFSMA632120O6
LUMINAIRE: FABRICATED  METAL HOUSING, WHITE PAINTED REFLECTOR, LINEAR
PRISMATIC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE WITH RFI GRID EMBEDDED
LAMPS: 6 F32T8 LAMPS   EACH RATED 2850 LUMENS.
BALLASTS: 2-3 LAMP   ELEC.   T8
MOUNTING: RECESSED
TOTAL INPUT WATTS: 231.0 AT 120.0 VOLTS
LUMEN TO CANDELA RATION USED: 9.17
THE 0 DEGREE PLANE IS PARALLEL WITH THE LAMPS.
Symmetrical
Distribution